Aseta kilpailun tiedot

Mini, koirakoita 29, ia55s,ea 110 s
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Nro
2
27
11
29
24
13
21
28
1
3
12
10
4
5
26
7
20
9
15
16
17
19
22
6
8
25
23
18
14

Rotu
parson
shelam
kaapin
borter
kaapin
kaapin
borter
parson
shelam
X-rotu
parson
kaapin
shelam
schipp
vlyter
kaapin
borter
phalen
kaapin
X-rotu
parson
shelam
vlyter
parson
X-rotu
borter
kaasna
kaavil
papill

Nimi
Ronaldo
Minka
Zady
lita
Jade
Helmi
Ruuti
Luna
Timi
Napsi
Neve
Cara
Dana
Capo
Vea
Indy
Asta
Peikko
Hippa
Siru
Rio
Deli
Vito
Werna
Ama
Peppi
Nomi
Mili
Miksu

Ohjaaja

Kirsi Kyrélainen
Sari Lehtomaki
Linda Laurikainen
Johanna Leino
Petra Nakari
Katariina Kettunen
Johanne Leino
Maija Karhu

Paivi Ikonen
Seija Hartikainen
Maija Karhu
Linda Laurikainen
Ella Talonpoika
Maria Laaksonen
Sirkku Berg

Tuuli Korhonen
Ella Tapanainen
Tiia Lamberg
Teija Tukiainen
Jenna Hartikainen
Outi Pikkusilta
Marianne Syvéniemi
Sirkku Berg

Tiina Mynttinen
Seija Hartikainen
Ella Tapanainen
Stiina Ylanene
Hanna Monto
Henna Patari

Medi, koirakoita 20, ia 55 s,ea 110 s

Sija
1

Nro
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7
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

8
20

Rotu
amecoc
novnou
shelam
amecoc
koohon
X-rotu
puli
shelam
parson
mudi
koohon
cocspa
cocspa
parson
shelam
borcol
koohon
shelam
shelam
X-rotu

Nimi
Vili
Salli
Kiia
Ossi
Inka
lina
Linn
Fiiu
Carlos
Pamela
Kelmi
Oodi
Annie
Milo
Juice
Ruusa
Kafi
Maltti
Merri
Martta

Maksi, koirakoita 21,ia55 s

Sija
1
2
3

Nro
18
20

3

Rotu
auskel
belpam
auskel

Nimi
Arwo
Hotti
Warma

Ohjaaja

Lotta Tuuva
Heidi Sainio
Stiina Ylanen
Lotta Tuuva

Ari Partti

liris Taipale
Marianne Syvéniemi
Ella Talonpoika
Kirsi Kyrélainen
Kirsi Kokkonen
Liisa Kotisalo
Kaisa Koistinen
Carl Freyberg
Paula Happo
Maija Mehto
Pertti Himanen
Ari Partti

Stefi Laaksolahti
Stiina Ylanen
Anni Rama

Ohjaaja

Tiina Mynttinen
Jenna Hartikainen
Tiina Mynttinen

Seura
3k
3k
3k
2k
3k
11k
molli
3k
2k
3k
3k
2k
molli
3k
1 1k
11k
3k
2k
2k
3k
1 1k
3k
2k
molli
3k
3k
1 1k
molli
3k

Seura
3k
3k
3k
2k
3k
molli
3k
2k
3k
3k
3k
3k
molli
31k
1 1k
11k
3k
3k
3k
11k

Seura
3k
3k
3k

Aika
48,00
48,45
50,91
57,57
54,68
55,76
62,29
63,54

Aika
66,06

Aika
47,34
48,73
47,55

AV
-7,00
-6,55
-4,09

2,57
-0,32
0,76
7,29
8,54

AV
11,06

AV
-7,66
-6,27
-7,45

RV  Tulos
0 -7,00
0 -6,55
0 -4,09
5 7,57
10 10
10 10,76
10 17,29
20 28,54
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

RV  Tulos
10 21,06
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

RV  Tulos
-7,66
-6,27

5
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POIS
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Aseta kilpailun tiedot

Maksi, koirakoita 21,ia55 s

Sija Nro Rotu
4 7 mudi
5 5 auskel

1 pinser
2 novnhou
15 slapko
6 x-rotu
12 espves
8 x-rotu
9 snauts
10 x-rotu
11 pitcol
13 borcol
14 walspa
16 borcol
17 espves
19 silnou
21 mudi
4 belpam

Nimi
Tico
Pimu
Veka
Pessi
Lilli
Assa
Stella
Tahvo
Lili
Tomppa
Bella
Nilkki
Hilma
Juippi
Retos
Sanni
Civil
Valo

Ohjaaja

Enni Harkanen
Ritva Seilo
Sanna Varis
Sanna Tiainen
Henna Mcintosh
liris Taipale
Henna Karuveha
Jenni Karhu
Stiina Ylanen
Timo Haimila
Henna Mcintosh
Pertti Himanen
Silja Ahonen
Elina Hannikainen
Henna Karuveha
Satu Laine
Sanna Tiainen
Sirpa Hynninen

Seura Aika AV RV
molli 54,78 -0,22 5
3k 51,74 -3,26 25
3k
31k
3k
molli
3k
molli
3k
11k
3k
3k
2k
3k
molli
3k
3k
3k

Tulos Muuta

5

25
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
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